
European Boxing U19 Championship Ostrava 2025

Session Results

Session 13 A

ÚT 7 �ÍJ 2025  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 211  (W48kg) SULA Amelja ITA
BANUCHICHAK Nasirli AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU BOBINAS Vilmantas GER
ENG
KOS
LVA
UKR

DARBISH Alexander
HEMMING Michael Anthony
DEMOLLI Latif
FATICEVS Aleksejs
SOKOLOV Ruslan

26:29
27:29
27:29
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

2 212  (W48kg) KURAPATOVA Anna UKR
FRAGNIERES Mathilda FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE PALMEN Sami Christer TUR
BEL
FIN
POL
ITA

YILDIRIM Elif
BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna
TYNI Pirjo-Liisa
GRZELAK Krysztof Michal
CECAFOSSO Gianluca

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 213  (W60kg) LONSDALE Ela-Mae ENG
THIJSSEN Lizz NDL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR ZHYNZHZHAVYO Sukhebator IRL
GEO
LTU
GER
FRA

GANNON Lockey
JAVAKHADZE Zaal
BOBINAS Vilmantas
DARBISH Alexander
MADEN Johany

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 214  (W60kg) PANIZZUTTI Maely FRA
NEUMANOVA Kristyna CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina UKR
BUL
BEL
POL
GER

SOKOLOV Ruslan
SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov
BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna
GRZELAK Krysztof Michal
META Marcel Kmil

29:27
29:27
29:28
29:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

5 215  (W80kg) KARAOGLAN Aysenur TUR
BEZVERKHNIA Yelyzaveta UKR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA CECAFOSSO Gianluca ENG
SVK
NOR
SWE
LVA

HEMMING Michael Anthony
ZAJAC Martin
NELSON Tomas
PALMEN Sami Christer
FATICEVS Aleksejs

29:27
28:29
28:29
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 216  (W80kg) GHEBA Daniela Larisa ROU
ATAMAN Milena Marta POL

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST JOLKIN Konstantin UKR
TUR
CRO
CZE
KOS

SOKOLOV Ruslan
BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra
VOTUC Ivan
NECHVATAL Stanislav
DEMOLLI Latif

28:29
28:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 217  (50kg) PANAINTE Razvan Ionut ROU
NAZAROV Bilalhabasi AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov FIN
LTU
CZE
UKR
GER

TYNI Pirjo-Liisa
BOBINAS Vilmantas
PLIVA Zdenek
ZHYNZHZHAVYO Sukhebator
META Marcel Kmil

27:30
26:30
25:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

8 218  (50kg) AL-TAMIR Rida DNK
ORLANDO Tommaso ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LVA FATICEVS Aleksejs BIH
ENG
AZE
TUR
EST

POLETAN Tina
HEMMING Michael Anthony
GADIROV Rovshan
BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra
JOLKIN Konstantin

26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29
25:30
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RED
BLUE

9 219  (70kg) BASARIA Akaki GEO
GRIGORIE Daniel Adrian ROU

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR SOKOLOV Ruslan BUL
FRA
IRL
SVK
GER

SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov
MADEN Johany
GANNON Lockey
ZAJAC Martin
DARBISH Alexander

29:27
29:27
27:29
27:29
29:27

RED
BLUE

10 220  (70kg) OGORELICA Stefan NOR
CHYNIUK Vladyslav UKR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA MACCHIAROLA Fabio BEL
KOS
TUR
POL
FIN

BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna
DEMOLLI Latif
BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra
GOLUCH Artur Andrzej
TYNI Pirjo-Liisa

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27

LEGEND
WP Win on points


